
 

 

 

 

LEGISLATIVE  

# 110453B 
 



 
 
 
 Budget and Finance Department  

Purchasing Division 
Station 32 ● P.O. Box 490 ● Gainesville, FL 32602-0490 
Phone  352.334.5021 ● FAX  352.334.3163 

 

AWARD NOTIFICATION 
 

BID NUMBER 
PWDA110045-DH 

 

RFQ FOR ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR 
PROFESSIONAL SURVEYING AND MAPPING 

SERVICES 

BID OPENING DATE: 

SEPTEMBER 8, 2011 

 

R E C O M M E N D E D  R A N K I N G :  
 

 1.*Degrove Surveyors, Inc. 
 1.*George F. Young, Inc. 
 3.  DRMP, Inc. 
 4.  Lochrane Engineering, Inc. 
 5.  Volkert, Inc. 

 * Tie breaker to be determined by total score 

 

Posted Date:  October 11, 2011 

thomasc
Typewritten Text
Legislative ID# 110453B


	COVER PAGE B
	110456B_Award Notification_20111117



